
Specification Sheet Model: CF5015AP

With five freezer drawers this model offers plenty of storage space 

and can be placed in a garage or unheated room without 

malfunctioning. It also has an automatic defrost feature.

Dimensions H W D

Product 201cm 54.5cm 60cm

Product Height (mm)

Product width (mm)

Product depth (mm)

Carton height (mm)

Carton width (mm)

Carton depth (mm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Main features

Refrigeration Class

Refrigeration Type

Energy Efficiency Class

Adjustable front feet

Stored Water Dispenser

Reversible door for LH or RH opening

Maximum ambient temperature for satisfactory operation

Door Handles

Freezer Guard

Minimum ambient temperature required for satisfactory operation - 

Freezer Only

Net & Gross Volumes

Net Storage fresh food - cu.ft

Net Storage fresh food - ltrs

Net Storage frozen food - cu.ft

Net Storage frozen food - ltrs

Total Net Volume - cu.ft

Total Net Volume - ltrs

Gross Storage fresh food - cu.ft

Gross Storage fresh food - ltrs

Gross Storage frozen food - cu.ft

Gross Storage frozen food - ltrs

Total Gross Volume - cu.ft

Total Gross Volume - ltrs

Fridge features

No. of Shelves [Including salad crisper cover]

Active Seal Guard

Cold Wall technology in Fridge

Shelves Type

Yes

Glass

11.5

325

4

Yes

268

5.7

161

5.8

164

5.5

157

4

111

9.5

43°C

Curved integrated flush handles

Yes

Down to -15°C

Frost Free

A+

Yes

No

Yes

630

65

70

Combi Fridge Freezer

2010

545

600

2100

575



Adjustable Shelves

Full Width Bottle Rack

No. of Full Width Commodity Racks

Egg Tray

No. of Large Salad crispers

Interior Light in Fridge

Defrosting method

Freezer features

Ice bank tray

Defrosting method

Freezer Drawers

Freezer Shelf with flap

Consumption Values & Other Technical Specification

Energy consumption - kWh/Year

Freezer Meltdown time (hours)

Frozen food compartment rating

Freezing capacity fresh food (kg /24 hr)

Operating noise level (dBA)

Climate class

Approved to BSEN60335

Packaging waste info

Straphor (gr)

Metal (gr)

Paper (gr)

Wood (gr)

Plastic (gr)

Total

3661

0

75

4573

SN/ST

Yes

833

4

299

13

4 Star

4

41

Yes

Frost Free

4

1

Yes

1

Yes

Auto Defrost

Yes

Yes

2



Marketing Info

12 Line

Models

Colour Code EAN Excl

Silver CF5015APS 5023790025195

White CF5015APW 5023790025188

White CF5015APW 5023790025188

Energy Label CF5015APS

Energy Label CF5015APW

Images

CF5015APS Silver

CF5015APW White

Antibacterial Door Seals

Large Salad Crisper

Five Freezer Drawers

Frost Free

Freezer Guard

Five Freezer Drawers

Frost Free

Freezer Guard

Ice Bank Tray

Full Width Commodity Racks

Reversible Doors

Clear Freezer Fronts

Adjustable Glass Shelves

Adjustable Thermostat



CF5015APW White

CF5015APS Energy Label

CF5015APW Energy Label


