Specification Sheet

With five freezer drawers this model offers plenty of storage space and can be placed in a garage or unheated room without malfunctioning. It also has an automatic defrost feature.

Dimensions	Н	W	D
Product	201cm	54.5cm	60cm
Product Height (mm)	2010		
Product width (mm)	545		
Product depth (mm)	600		
Carton height (mm)	2100		
Carton width (mm)	575		
Carton depth (mm)	630		
Net Weight (kg)	65		
Gross Weight (kg)	70		

Model:

CF5015AP

#### **Main features**

Refrigeration Class	Combi Fridge Freezer
Refrigeration Type	Frost Free
Energy Efficiency Class	A+
Adjustable front feet	Yes
Stored Water Dispenser	No
Reversible door for LH or RH opening	Yes
Maximum ambient temperature for satisfactory operation	43°C
Door Handles	Curved integrated flush handles
Freezer Guard	Yes
Minimum ambient temperature required for satisfactory operation -	
Freezer Only	Down to -15°C

### **Net & Gross Volumes**

itet a cross tolames		
Net Storage fresh food - cu.ft	5.5	
Net Storage fresh food - Itrs	157	
Net Storage frozen food - cu.ft	4	
Net Storage frozen food - Itrs	111	
Total Net Volume - cu.ft	9.5	
Total Net Volume - Itrs	268	
Gross Storage fresh food - cu.ft	5.7	
Gross Storage fresh food - Itrs	161	
Gross Storage frozen food - cu.ft	5.8	
Gross Storage frozen food - Itrs	164	
Total Gross Volume - cu.ft	11.5	
Total Gross Volume - Itrs	325	

### **Fridge features**

No	o. of Shelves [Including salad crisper cover]	4
Ac	tive Seal Guard	Yes
Co	old Wall technology in Fridge	Yes
Sh	elves Type	Glass

Adjustable Shelves	Yes
Full Width Bottle Rack	Yes
No. of Full Width Commodity Racks	2
Egg Tray	Yes
No. of Large Salad crispers	1
Interior Light in Fridge	Yes
Defrosting method	Auto Defrost

### Freezer features

Ice bank tray	Yes
Defrosting method	Frost Free
Freezer Drawers	4
Freezer Shelf with flap	1

**Consumption Values & Other Technical Specification** 

Energy consumption - kWh/Year	299
Freezer Meltdown time (hours)	13
Frozen food compartment rating	4 Star
Freezing capacity fresh food (kg /24 hr)	4
Operating noise level (dBA)	41
Climate class	SN/ST
Approved to BSEN60335	Yes

# Packaging waste info

Straphor (gr)	833
Metal (gr)	4
Paper (gr)	3661
Wood (gr)	0
Plastic (gr)	75
Total	4573

## Marketing Info

Five Freezer Drawers

Frost Free

Freezer Guard

### 12 Line

Five Freezer Drawers

Frost Free

Freezer Guard

Ice Bank Tray

Full Width Commodity Racks

Reversible Doors

Clear Freezer Fronts

Adjustable Glass Shelves

Adjustable Thermostat

Antibacterial Door Seals

Large Salad Crisper

Models			
Colour	Code	EAN	Excl
Silver	CF5015APS	5023790025195	
White	CF5015APW	5023790025188	
White	CF5015APW	5023790025188	
Energy Label	CF5015APS		
Energy Label	CF5015APW		

# Images

CF5015APS Silver



CF5015APW

White



CF5015APW

White



CF5015APS

Energy Label

CF5015APW

Energy Label